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EXPENDABLE LAUNCHES 

 

RESCHEDULE	
  
 

Atlas	
  V	
  /	
  OTV-­1	
  /CX-­41	
  
     

21	
  Apr	
  10,	
  4:30	
  p.m.	
  –	
  21	
  Apr	
  10,	
  10:00	
  p.m.	
  
 
 

 
 

Launch Area-1 

Restricted Areas 
R-2932 
R-2933 
R-2934 
R-2935 

CFR 
91.143 

Warning Areas 
W-158A 
W-158B 

Warning Area 
 W-497B 

Warning Area 
 W-497A 


